
Purchasing Department, 1600 Hampton Street, Suite 606, Columbia, SC   29208 

 
 

 

 

Posting Date: April 15, 2019 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD OF PURCHASE ORDER 
 

 

 

Solicitation Number:      USC-RFQ-3462-TF 

   

Posting Date:      April 4, 2019 

 

Opening Date:     April 12, 2019 

 

Description: Furnish and Deliver Stainless Steel Dual Head 

Engraved Adult Stethoscopes  

 

 

Awarded to:       MDF Instruments Direct, Inc. 

      5304 Derry Ave, Unit L 

      Agoura Hills,  CA  91301 

 

Purchase Order Number: 2000045840 

 

Bid Amount: Lot 1 $ 12,352.50 

 Lot 2 $         49.41 

 

Initial Contract Term: April 15, 2019 through April 14, 2020 

 

Maximum Contract Term: April 15, 2019 through either $50,000.00 maximum or 

April 14, 2023  
 

 

 
_________________________ 

Tracy Fountain 

Procurement Specialist 

 


